Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Mangla Dam is located on ?

The total number of districts included in KPK province is ?
Badshahi Mosque is located in city of Punjab.

Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.

The first female Noble Prize laureate of Pakistan was ?
The National Sport of Pakistan is ?

Which type of mineral sulphur is?

Which one of these is the correct area of Pakistan?

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa occupies the part of Pakistan.

The total number of individuals who served as Chief Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan is
?

The Motto of state emblem of Pakistan is?

The National Flower of Pakistan is ?

The Atomic blast done by Pakistan was measured on the Richter Scale.

The first Nuclear Power Plant (KANUPP) was set up at Karachi in

Which one of these is the National Animal of Pakistan?

Answers Choice

Chenab River
Indus River
Jhelum River
Ravi River

30
28
26
23

Rawalpindi
Faisalabad
Lahore

Gujranwala

[ IENN(eNep)

Benazr Bhutto
Malala Yousafzai
Fatimah Jinnah
None of These

Squash
Hockey
Cricket
None of These

Metallic
Non-Metallic
Semi-Metallic
None of these

680,515 knv?
796,095 knv?
871,256 km?
701,946 kn?

North-western
North-eastern
North-southern
None of these
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Discipline, Trust, Unity
Faith, Discipline, Unity
Faith, Unity, Discipline
Trust, Humanity, Unity

Lily

Rose

Violet

Common Jasmine
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4.7
43
5.1
4.5

1983

1972
1969
1979

Tiger
Markhor
Elephant
Zebra
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The State Emblem of Pakistan was adopted in ?

Which one of the following has been elected the Prime Minister of Pakistan most number of
times?

Balochistan occupies the part of Pakistan.

Which one of these is the old name of Faisalabad city?

Which one of the following is the largest mosque of Pakistan?
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. 1933
. 1951
. 1957

. Shehbaz Sharif

. Benazr Bhutto
. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto

. West Southern

. East Western
. East Southern

. Mailsi
. Sohawa
. Dinga

. Grand Jamia Mosque
. Mohabbat Khan Mosque
. Badshahi Mosque



