

Pakistan General Knowledge Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Mangla Dam is located on?	A. Chenab River B. Indus River C. Jhelum River D. Ravi River
2	The total number of districts included in KPK province is?	A. 30 B. 28 C. 26 D. 23
3	Badshahi Mosque is located in city of Punjab.	A. Rawalpindi B. Faisalabad C. Lahore D. Gujranwala
4	Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.	A. 6 B. 9 C. 7 D. 5
5	The first female Noble Prize laureate of Pakistan was?	A. Benazir Bhutto B. Malala Yousafzai C. Fatimah Jinnah D. None of These
6	The National Sport of Pakistan is?	A. Squash B. Hockey C. Cricket D. None of These
7	Which type of mineral sulphur is?	A. Metallic B. Non-Metallic C. Semi-Metallic D. None of these
8	Which one of these is the correct area of Pakistan?	A. 680,515 km ² B. 796,095 km ² C. 871,256 km ² D. 701,946 km ²
9	Khyber Pakhtunkhwa occupies the part of Pakistan.	A. North-western B. North-eastern C. North-southern D. None of these
10	The total number of individuals who served as Chief Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan is?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
11	The Motto of state emblem of Pakistan is?	A. Discipline, Trust, Unity B. Faith, Discipline, Unity C. Faith, Unity, Discipline D. Trust, Humanity, Unity
12	The National Flower of Pakistan is?	A. Lily B. Rose C. Violet D. Common Jasmine
13	The Atomic blast done by Pakistan was measured on the Richter Scale.	A. 4.7 B. 4.3 C. 5.1 D. 4.5
14	The first Nuclear Power Plant (KANUPP) was set up at Karachi in	A. 1983 B. 1972 C. 1969 D. 1979
15	Which one of these is the National Animal of Pakistan?	A. Tiger B. Markhor C. Elephant D. Zebra

16	The State Emblem of Pakistan was adopted in ?	A. 1954 B. 1933 C. 1951 D. 1957
17	Which one of the following has been elected the Prime Minister of Pakistan most number of times?	A. Shehbaz Sharif B. Mian Muhammad Nawaz Sharif C. Benazir Bhutto D. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto
18	Balochistan occupies the part of Pakistan.	A. West Southern B. South Western C. East Western D. East Southern
19	Which one of these is the old name of Faisalabad city?	A. Mailsi B. Sohawa C. Dinga D. Lyallpur
20	Which one of the following is the largest mosque of Pakistan?	A. Faisal Mosque B. Grand Jamia Mosque C. Mohabbat Khan Mosque D. Badshahi Mosque